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Year 2012 2nd Wis Carbine Statistics
Total Hits per Minute

DG

JL

DL

JB

BB

KG

RB

RW

Donna

AB

GVK

DVK

MY

RN

DO

DY

NB

B66NC

0.75

0.21

0.21

0.38

1.07

0.50

0.38

0.92

0.64

O56VA

1.09

1.05

0.50

0.49

0.28

0.83

0.51

0.71

0.58

B1USSS

0.91

1.26

1.03

0.60

0.60

0.80

1.03

0.35

0.78

m114I1LL

1.80

0.31

1.26

0.16

1.49

oswi

0.68

0.98

1.20

0.33

0.79

0.08

1.14

0.53

1.05

0.98

0.97

0.90

0.65

o15Wi

1.16

0.72

0.62

0.55

0.48

0.36

0.27

0.20

0.20

0.16




